S.NO.SEM/2019/33

The result of the following Candidates of M.Sc.
Part I

Studies

M.SC. PART I

(IT SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION

2019

(IT Semester)

shown as under.

Marks

or Essential

reappear

Examination held in

shown against

candidate indicates that the Candidate is eligible
IInd Year Class:-

in Environmental
May/June, 2019 1is

the name of the
to Proceed to the

NOTE: -
1. ER-Essential reappear.
2. See Promotion rules at the end.
Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAIL STUDIES
50221 HARSHIT SAHAI 232
50222 POOJA SHARMA (W) 278
50223 SAIYAMI BHARDWAJ (W) 308
50224 SUNIL KUMAR 232
S/0 NARAIN SINGH
50225 ATUL GOSWAMI 280
50226 SNIGDHA SINGH (W) 298
D/O VIJAY PAL
50227 HARVEEN KAUR (W) 286
D/O DAVINDER SINGH
50228 ROHIT 254
S/0 SATYA PRAKASH
50229 JAISHREE (W) 228

D/0O CHANDRADEO MODI

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Contd.P/2



IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES PART I

(IT SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION 2019

Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

50230

50231

50232

50233

50234

50235

50236

50237

50238

50239

50240

50241

50242

50243

50244

50245

ANJALI YADAV (W)
D/O D L YADAV
MONIKA YADAV (W)

SHASHIKANT PANDIT
AKHTL SADIQ

ANAND KUMAR BHARTI
ABHISHEK BISWAS

ANKIT ABHISHEK
S/0 DILIP KUMAR

SHWETA SINGH (W)
D/O RADHEY SHYAM SINGH

AJAD KUMAR
S/0 MOTI LAL

JIGDOL TENZING GYALPO BHUTIA
PARITOSH AHMED

PULKIT
S/0 PAWAN KUMAR
KOMAL AHLAWAT (W)

IFTESAM KHAN (W)
D/0O MOHD YUSUF KHAN
DECHEN ANGMO (W)

RUCHIKA (W)
D/0O ASHOK KUMAR

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES PART I

275
255
224
255
226

254

266

192

210
277

268

263

210

286

317

(IT SEMESTER)

Contd.P/3

EXAMINATION 2019



Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained

(Out of 400)

50246 JASPREET KAUR (W) 236

D/O RANJEET SINGH

50247 TANMAY TIWART 264

S/0 VINEET TIWARI

50248 VIVEK SAINI 210

\l W -—__&C.,-.h\a-\ﬂ___'

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 22nd June, 2019.

—-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy

is noticed.
PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

(a)

The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall
be 40% in theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The
student must secure 40% in the End Semester Examination and 40%
in the total of End Semester Examination & Internal Assessment of
the paper for both theory & practical separately.

A student shall be eligible for promotion from 15t year to 2nd
year of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and
IT Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to clear

the remaining paper/s while studying in the 2nd year of the
programme.

Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above
shall be declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall
have the option to retain the marks in the papers in which they
have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.



