# UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

## M.SC. PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019

## ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

The result of the following Candidates of M.Sc. in Environmental Studies Part I (II Semester) Examination held in May/June, 2019 is shown as under.

Marks or Essential reappear shown against the name of the candidate indicates that the Candidate is eligible to Proceed to the IInd Year Class:-

#### NOTE:-

- 1. ER-Essential reappear.
- See Promotion rules at the end.

Poll No Name of Candidate Marks Obtained

Roll No.	Name of Candidate		Obtained of 400)
	DEPARTMENT OF	ENVIRONMENTAL	STUDIES
50221	HARSHIT SAHAI		232
50222	POOJA SHARMA (W)		278
50223	SAIYAMI BHARDWAJ (W)		308
50224	SUNIL KUMAR S/O NARAIN SINGH		232
50225	ATUL GOSWAMI		280
50226	SNIGDHA SINGH (W) D/O VIJAY PAL		298
50227	HARVEEN KAUR (W) D/O DAVINDER SINGH		286
50228	ROHIT S/O SATYA PRAKASH		254
50229	JAISHREE (W) D/O CHANDRADEO MODI		228

## M.SC. IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019

	Name of Candidate	Marks Obtained (Out of 400)
		VIRONMENTAL STUDIES
50230	ANJALI YADAV (W) D/O D L YADAV	224
50231	MONIKA YADAV (W)	275
50232	SHASHIKANT PANDIT	255
50233	AKHIL SADIQ	224
50234	ANAND KUMAR BHARTI	255
50235	ABHISHEK BISWAS	226
50236	ANKIT ABHISHEK S/O DILIP KUMAR	254
50237	SHWETA SINGH (W) D/O RADHEY SHYAM SINGH	266
50238	AJAD KUMAR S/O MOTI LAL	192
50239	JIGDOL TENZING GYALPO BH	UTIA 210
50240	PARITOSH AHMED	277
50241	PULKIT S/O PAWAN KUMAR	268
50242	KOMAL AHLAWAT (W)	263
50243	IFTESAM KHAN (W) D/O MOHD YUSUF KHAN	210
50244	DECHEN ANGMO (W)	286
50245	RUCHIKA (W) D/O ASHOK KUMAR	317

Contd.P/3

- 3 -

## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

D/O ASHOK KUMAR

M.SC. IN ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES PART I (II SEMESTER) EXAMINATION 2019

Roll No.	Name of Candidate		Obtained of 400)
	DEPARTMENT (	OF ENVIRONMENTAL	STUDIES
50246	JASPREET KAUR (W) D/O RANJEET SINGH		236
50247	TANMAY TIWARI S/O VINEET TIWARI		264
50248	VIVEK SAINI		210

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Vin- \ Grup

Delhi, the 22<sup>nd</sup> June, 2019.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.

## PASS PERCENTAGE & PROMOTION CRITERIA

- (a) The minimum marks required to pass any paper in a semester shall be 40% in theory and 40% in Practical, wherever applicable. The student must secure 40% in the End Semester Examination and 40% in the total of End Semester Examination & Internal Assessment of the paper for both theory & practical separately.
- (b) A student shall be eligible for promotion from  $1^{st}$  year to  $2^{nd}$  year of the course provided he/she has passed 50% papers of I and II Semesters taken together. However, he/she will have to clear the remaining paper/s while studying in the  $2^{nd}$  year of the programme.
- (c) Students who do not fulfill the promotion criteria (b) above shall be declared fail in the Part concerned. However, they shall have the option to retain the marks in the papers in which they have secured Pass marks as per Clause (a) above.